
Pointscore Race 19

Handicap Result Place

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo Hcp Fleet Rig Scratch Time Handicap Time Handicap

ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.908 S Std 1:28:30 1:20:21 1

JOYFULLNESS II LYNCH, MICK 27 0.939 S Std 1:25:42 1:20:28 2

SIMPLY THE BEST MEECH, CHRIS 2 0.957 S Std 1:25:57 1:22:15 3

BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.957 S Std 1:26:05 1:22:23 4

LAST TANGO POWNALL, BARRY 5711 0.944 S Rad 1:27:44 1:22:49 5

UB EDMISTON, DAVID 6046 0.966 S Std 1:25:52 1:22:57 6

AVANTI PHILLIPS, KEVIN 8809 0.973 S Std 1:25:59 1:23:40 7

SLINGSHOT II KAPLAN, EREZ 859 0.959 S Std 1:27:36 1:24:01 8

VENTOSIS MICHELL, TERESA 8137 0.866 S Rad 1:38:14 1:25:04 9

BREE's SPARRE, BRIANNA 4938 0.890 S Rad 1:37:39 1:26:55 10

INSALT McLAREN, JAMES 5813 0.928 S Std 1:34:47 1:27:58 11

UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.943 S Std 1:34:23 1:29:00 12

RATTY's QUOTE CHAPPELL, BRUCE 483 0.922 S Std 1:37:28 1:29:52 13

LADY GAGA MONKS, HELEN 197 0.876 S Rad 1:43:19 1:30:30 14

SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 20 0.873 S Std 1:46:26 1:32:55 15

POSITIVLY CHARGED HUMPHRIS, JANE 1125 0.866 S Rad DNF DNF DNF

Scratch Result Place

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo Hcp Fleet Rig Scratch Time Handicap Time Scratch

JOYFULLNESS II LYNCH, MICK 27 0.939 S Std 1:25:42 1:20:28 1

UB EDMISTON, DAVID 6046 0.966 S Std 1:25:52 1:22:57 2

SIMPLY THE BEST MEECH, CHRIS 2 0.957 S Std 1:25:57 1:22:15 3

AVANTI PHILLIPS, KEVIN 8809 0.973 S Std 1:25:59 1:23:40 4

BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.957 S Std 1:26:05 1:22:23 5

SLINGSHOT II KAPLAN, EREZ 859 0.959 S Std 1:27:36 1:24:01 6

LAST TANGO POWNALL, BARRY 5711 0.944 S Rad 1:27:44 1:22:49 7

ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.908 S Std 1:28:30 1:20:21 8

UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.943 S Std 1:34:23 1:29:00 9

INSALT McLAREN, JAMES 5813 0.928 S Std 1:34:47 1:27:58 10

RATTY's QUOTE CHAPPELL, BRUCE 483 0.922 S Std 1:37:28 1:29:52 11

BREE's SPARRE, BRIANNA 4938 0.890 S Rad 1:37:39 1:26:55 12

VENTOSIS MICHELL, TERESA 8137 0.866 S Rad 1:38:14 1:25:04 13

LADY GAGA MONKS, HELEN 197 0.876 S Rad 1:43:19 1:30:30 14

SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 20 0.873 S Std 1:46:26 1:32:55 15

POSITIVLY CHARGED HUMPHRIS, JANE 1125 0.866 S Rad DNF DNF DNF
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